CERTIFICATE

2022/2023
Boletus d.o.o.

Cate 5

71240 Hadzici

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
Code: 990055

Certification covers the following products respective product groups*:

organic: 430 ha with

30,000
10,000

10,000
1,000

1,500
10,000

5,000
15,000

5,000

100
5,000
7,000

10,000
300

1,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

10,000
10,000

10,000

2,000
30,000
10,000

10,000

kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg
kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg
kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

of
of

of
of

of

of

of
of

of

of

of

of

of
of

of

of

of

of

of
of

of

of

of

of

of

spices, herbs, fruits
sage

elderberries (wild
collection)
mountain savory
dandelion

thyme (wild
collection)
silver lime (wild
collection)
black lime

Naturland

all wild collection
Salvia officinalis

Sambucus nigra
(berries&flowers)
Satureja montana
Taraxacum
officinale

Thymus serpyllum

Tilia argentea

Tilia officinalis

common nettle (wild Urtica dioica

collection)
blueberries (wild
collection)

sweet violet (wild
collection)
(common) mistletoe
(wild collection)
yarrow (wild
collection)

bear garlic

arnica (wild
collection)
bearberry (wild
collection)

birch (wild
collection)
hawthorn (wild
collection)

field horsetail (wild
collection)

ivy (wild collection)

juniper

wild apple (wild
collection)
ribwort plantain
(wild collection)
dog rose (wild

collection)
blackberries (wild
collection)
raspberries (wild
collection)

Vaccinium
myrtillus
Viola odorata

Viscum album

Achillea
millefolium
Allium ursinum

Arnica montana

Arctostaphylos
uva-ursi
Betula alba

Crataegus
monogyna
Equisetum
arvense

Hedera helix
Juniperus
communis
Malus sylvestris

Plantago
lanceolata
Rosa canina

Rubus fruticosus

Rubus idaeus

Page 1of 2

This certificate is issued within the scope of the ISO/IEC 17065 accreditation issued by the IOAS. Registration number: 20.



CERTIFICAT

2022/2023
Boletus d.o.o.

Cate 5

71240 Hadzici

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
Code: 990055

2,000 kg of bay leaves (wild Laurus nobilis
collection)

1,000 kg of lady's mantle (wild Alchemilla
collection) officinalis

1,000 kg of king bolete (wild Boletus edulis

collection)

By signing the producer contract with Naturland Association Boletus d.o.o. has committed to run the
operation according to Naturland standards in their currently valid version, to comply with Naturland
standards and all applicable certification procedures, and to undergo inspection at least once a year.

After evaluation of all the requisite certification documentation, Naturland's Certification Committee
herewith confirms that Boletus d.o.o. has run the operation according to Naturland standards.

Naturland standards are certification standards for organic production and processing including mandatory
requirements on social responsibility on all levels of the Naturland certified value chain.

Naturland is accredited under the norm ISO/IEC 17065.

Certificate-no.: 2-25491

Date: 02.02.2023

Validity of until renewed or cancelled, but at the latest until 30.04.2024
certificate:

Lt

Certification Committee International (Dr. Aima Djulic)

Naturland - Association for Organic Agriculture
Kleinhaderner Weg 1

82166 Grdafelfing, Germany

Tel.: 0049 89 898082220
a.djulic@naturland.de

www.naturland.de

Page 2 of 2
This certificate is issued within the scope of the ISO/IEC 17065 accreditation issued by the IOAS. Registration number: 20.



