CERTIFICATE



2022/2023 Boletus d.o.o.

Ćate 5 71240 Hadzici BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Code: 990055

Certification covers the following products respective product groups*:

organic:	430	ha	with				spices, herbs, fruits	all wild collection
				30,000	kg	of	sage	Salvia officinalis
				10,000	kg	of	elderberries (wild	Sambucus nigra
							collection)	(berries&flowers)
				10,000	kg	of	mountain savory	Satureja montana
				1,000	kg	of	dandelion	Taraxacum officinale
				1,500	kg		thyme (wild collection)	Thymus serpyllum
				10,000	kg	of	silver lime (wild collection)	Tilia argentea
				5,000	kg	of	black lime	Tilia officinalis
				15,000	kg	of	common nettle (wild collection)	Urtica dioica
				5,000	kg	of	blueberries (wild collection)	Vaccinium myrtillus
				100	kg	of	sweet violet (wild collection)	Viola odorata
				5,000	kg	of	(common) mistletoe (wild collection)	Viscum album
				7,000	kg		yarrow (wild collection)	Achillea millefolium
				10,000	kg	of	bear garlic	Allium ursinum
				300	kg	of	arnica (wild collection)	Arnica montana
				1,000	kg		bearberry (wild collection)	Arctostaphylos uva-ursi
				3,000	•		birch (wild collection)	Betula alba
				3,000	kg		hawthorn (wild collection)	Crataegus monogyna
				3,000	•		field horsetail (wild collection)	Equisetum arvense
				10,000	kg	of	ivy (wild collection)	Hedera helix
				10,000	kg		juniper	Juniperus communis
				10,000	kg		wild apple (wild collection)	Malus sylvestris
				2,000	kg	of	ribwort plantain (wild collection)	Plantago lanceolata
				30,000	•		dog rose (wild collection)	Rosa canina
				10,000	•		blackberries (wild collection)	Rubus fruticosus
				10,000	kg	of	raspberries (wild	Rubus idaeus

collection)

CERTIFICATE



2022/2023 Boletus d.o.o.

Ćate 5 71240 Hadzici BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Code: 990055

2,000 kg	of	bay leaves (wild collection)	Laurus nobilis
1,000 kg	of	lady's mantle (wild collection)	Alchemilla officinalis
1,000 kg	of	king bolete (wild collection)	Boletus edulis

By signing the producer contract with Naturland Association Boletus d.o.o. has committed to run the operation according to Naturland standards in their currently valid version, to comply with Naturland standards and all applicable certification procedures, and to undergo inspection at least once a year. After evaluation of all the requisite certification documentation, Naturland's Certification Committee herewith confirms that Boletus d.o.o. has run the operation according to Naturland standards. Naturland standards are certification standards for organic production and processing including mandatory requirements on social responsibility on all levels of the Naturland certified value chain. Naturland is accredited under the norm ISO/IEC 17065.

Certificate-no.: 2-25491 Date: 02.02.2023

Validity of until renewed or cancelled, but at the latest until 30.04.2024

certificate:

Certification Committee International (Dr. Alma Djulic)

Naturland - Association for Organic Agriculture

Kleinhaderner Weg 1 82166 Gräfelfing, Germany Tel.: 0049 89 898082220 a.djulic@naturland.de www.naturland.de